
Real Pit Bar-B-Q
Prepared Dale's Own Special Way

3362 SOUTH U.S. #1 - FORT PIERCE, FL 34982
(772)461-0052

OPEN 10:30 AM - 8:30 PM / MONDAY - FRIDAY

W
E'RE PROUD OF OUR PAST

®



All Day. Every Day.

SANDWICHES 
ONLY

MEAT ONLY

PLATTER SPECIALS MEAT SALAD 
SPECIALS

TENDERS
BASKET

DALE’S  DAILY  SPECIALS
All served with fountain drink, tea or coffee

Served With

Served With
A Slice of Garlic Bread or Cornbread

& Your Choice of Two Sides:

A Slice of Garlic Bread
FRENCH FRIES, BAKED POTATO, 

SWEET POTATO, FRIED OKRA, COLE SLAW,
BAR-B-Q BEANS, GREEN BEANS, APPLESAUCE, 

MAC & CHEESE, OR COLLARD GREENS

SLICED BAR-B-Q PORK

SPARE RIBS

SLICED BAR-B-Q BEEF OR PORK

6oz. HAMBURGER PATTY

MESQUITE CHICKEN PATTY

6.95

13.95

11.75

7.45

13.95

7.95

14.95

7.95

19.95 12.95

8.45

17.95 11.25

13.2511.75

11.25 13.95

8.95

18.95 12.25

7.95

19.45 12.95

8.95

19.45 12.45

8.95

17.45 13.45
9.45

13.95

8.95
9.45
3.25

8.95
9.45
9.95
9.75

SLICED BAR-B-Q BEEF

SLICED  BAR-B-Q PORK

CHICKEN

PULLED PORK

SLICED BAR-B-Q BEEF

SLICED SMOKED TURKEY

CHICKEN TENDERS

HAMBURGER 1/4 LB

PULLED PORK

FISH SANDWICH

SLICED SMOKED TURKEY

CHICKEN SANDWICH

BABY RACK RIBS

MESQUITE CHICKEN

1/2 BAR-B-Q CHICKEN

SLICED SMOKED TURKEY

6-PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS

HOT DOG

Add Cheese - 1.00 / Add Bacon - 1.50

(1 lb.) (1/2 lb.)

6oz.4oz.

(1/2 lb.)
(1/2 lb.)
(1/2 lb.)
(1/2 lb.)

(1/2 Rack)

(1 lb.)
(1 lb.)

(1 lb.)
(1 lb.)

(1 Rack)

(Served on a Bun) Add Cheese - 1.00 / Add Bacon - 1.50

(Grilled)

Small

LargeSmall

3-PieceAdd Buffalo Sauce - 50 ¢ 5-Piece

Large Super

(Deep Fried)
(Deep Fried) / Buffalo Sauce - 50 ¢

(Charbroiled)

(Grilled or Fried)

DALE’S  
SANDWICH  

SPECIALS
BBQ Sauces served on the side 

(no substitutions)

Served With
French Fries & Your Choice of  Bar-B-Q Beans or Cole Slaw

SLICED BAR-B-Q PORK 9.95
10.45
10.95

11.45
11.95

12.45
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
11.45

12.95
13.45
13.95

SLICED BAR-B-Q BEEF
PULLED PORK
HAMBURGER 1/4 LB
FISH SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
MESQUITE CHICKEN
SLICED SMOKED TURKEY

Add Cheese - 1.00

Small Large Super

(Deep Fried)
(Deep Fried) / Add Buffalo Sauce - 50 ¢

(Charbroiled)

Served With

Served With

Potato Chips (Chips on Take Out By Request Only) 
*BBQ Sauces served on the side

Fries and a choice of dressing



Dinner Made Right

DALE’S  PLATTERS
All served with a slice of garlic bread or cornbread, and your choice of three sides:

FRENCH FRIES, BAKED POTATO, SWEET POTATO, FRIED OKRA,
COLE SLAW, BAR-B-Q BEANS, GREEN BEANS, 

APPLESAUCE, MAC & CHEESE, COLLARD GREENS

All Served with Kids Drink & One Side
FRENCH FRIES, COLE SLAW,

BAR-B-Q BEANS, GREEN BEANS, 
APPLESAUCE, MAC & CHEESE, 

COLLARD GREENS, OR FRIED OKRA

2.75

2.75 3.50 2.00
MONSTER BODY ARMOR SMART WATER

3.00 1.75

3.99
4.99

6.25
6.25

4.25

GRILLED CHEESE
HOT DOG

2-PIECE SHRIMP
2-PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS

MAC & CHEESE

Medium Large Kids

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness - especially if you have certain medical conditions.

COKE, DIET COKE, CHERRY COKE, COKE ZERO, 
SPRITE, FANTA ORANGE, BARQ'S ROOTBEER,  

MR. PIBB, HI-C FRUIT PUNCH, HI-C LEMONADE, 
HI-C PINK LEMONADE, MOUNTAIN BLAST POWERADE, 

SWEET OR UNSWEET TEA,  
ARNOLD PALMER W/ SWEET OR UNSWEET TEA

12 or under

STEAKS SEAFOOD
USDA CHOICE PORTERHOUSE 30.95

29.95
27.95

13.95

27.75

14.45

16.95

14.45
USDA CHOICE T-BONE
USDA CHOICE NY STRIP

FRIED FISH DINNER

USDA CHOICE RIBEYE

JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP

CHAR. HAMBURGER STEAK

CATFISH DINNER

16oz.
16oz.

12oz.
12oz.

10oz.

BAR-B-Q
SPARE RIBS 14.45

16.45
14.45
15.45
15.95
15.95
13.45
10.45

19.45
20.45

17.45
18.45
18.95
18.95
16.45
13.45

21.45
25.45

19.45
20.45
20.95
20.95

BABY BACK RIBS
SLICED BAR-B-Q PORK
SLICED  BAR-B-Q BEEF
PULLED PORK
SLICED SMOKED TURKEY
BAR-B-Q CHICKEN
VEGGIE PLATTER

(5 oz.) (10 oz.) (16 oz.)
(1 Rack) (11/2 Rack)

(5 oz.) (8 oz.)
(5 oz.) (8 oz.)
(5 oz.) (8 oz.)
(5 oz.) (8 oz.)

(1/2)
(4 Sides)

(1/2 Rack)
(3 oz.)
(3 oz.)
(3 oz.)
(3 oz.)

(1/4)
(3 Sides)

Small Medium Large

COMBOS
SLICED BEEF, PORK & SPARE RIBS 14.45

14.45
17.45 19.45

19.45
19.45

CHICKEN & SPARE RIBS
BABY BACK & CHICKEN (1/4 Chicken, 1/2 Rack)

Small Medium Large

(2 Piece)

(2 Piece)
(6 Piece)

Served With

SIDE ORDERS

BEVERAGES

ONION CHIPS

BAKED POTATO

CORN BREAD5.45

3.45

3.45

5.45

3.45

4.25

5.45

3.45

4.25

4.25

5.45

5.75

4.25

4.25

3.45

3.45

4.25

3.45

JALAPEÑO POPPERS

SWEET POTATO

DALE'S OWN BAR-B-Q BEANS

CORN NUGGETS

CORN

HOMEMADE COLE SLAW

COLLARD GREENS

PICKLE SPEARS

TOSSED SALAD

GREEN BEANS

MAC & CHEESE

FRENCH FRIES

GARLIC BREAD

FRIED OKRA

APPLESAUCE

(Add Ranch - 50 ¢)
(Add Ranch - 50¢)

(Add Honey Mustard - 50¢)

(Add Bleu Cheese - 50¢)
(3 Pieces)

(3 Pieces)

(Add Cheese - 1.00 / Add Bacon - 1.50)

KIDS ONLY

HOT TEA 
2.95

HOT CHOCOLATE 
2.95

COFFEE 
2.95



Your Party Just Got Better

FAMILY VALUE PACKAGES
All Family Value Packages are for take out ONLY and come with 

BBQ sauce, garlic bread & your choice of two sides:
FRENCH FRIES, COLE SLAW, BAR-B-Q BEANS, GREEN BEANS, 

APPLESAUCE, MAC & CHEESE, COLLARD GREENS

— Any Ala-Carte Items From Inside Our Menu May Be Ordered To  Add To Your Family Value Pack —

— All Chicken Packages are Dark —
— Exchange Spare Ribs  for Baby Back Ribs on any Family Pack for $5.95 More per Person —

BAR-B-Q BEEF & PORK 47.95
49.95
59.95
60.95
45.95
53.95

BAR-B-Q PULLED PORK
BAR-B-Q RIBS & CHICKEN
BAR-B-Q SPARE RIBS ONLY
CHICKEN  ONLY
BAR-B-Q BEEF, PORK, 
SPARE RIBS & CHICKEN

Served With
3 Orders of Garlic Bread & Your Choice of 2 Sides (11/2 Pints Each)

BAR-B-Q BEEF & PORK 37.95
39.95
42.95
43.95
32.95
40.95

BAR-B-Q PULLED PORK
BAR-B-Q RIBS & CHICKEN
BAR-B-Q SPARE RIBS ONLY
CHICKEN  ONLY
BAR-B-Q BEEF, PORK, 
SPARE RIBS & CHICKEN

Served With
2 Orders of Garlic Bread & Your Choice of 2 Sides (11/2 Pints Each)

BAR-B-Q BEEF & PORK 58.95
60.95
73.95
74.95
54.95
65.95

BAR-B-Q PULLED PORK
BAR-B-Q RIBS & CHICKEN
BAR-B-Q SPARE RIBS ONLY
CHICKEN  ONLY
BAR-B-Q BEEF, PORK, 
SPARE RIBS & CHICKEN

Served With
4 Orders of Garlic Bread & Your Choice of 2 Sides (1 Quart Each)

BAR-B-Q BEEF & PORK 69.95
71.95

87.95
88.95
64.95
78.95

BAR-B-Q PULLED PORK
BAR-B-Q RIBS & CHICKEN
BAR-B-Q SPARE RIBS ONLY
CHICKEN  ONLY
BAR-B-Q BEEF, PORK, 
SPARE RIBS & CHICKEN

Served With
5 Orders of Garlic Bread & Your Choice of 2 Sides (1 Quart & 1/2 Pint Each)

BAR-B-Q          4for

BAR-B-Q          6for

BAR-B-Q          8for

BAR-B-Q          10for

Dale's Homemade
COLE SLAW, BBQ SAUCES SAUCES & SIDES

DALE'S BAR-B-Q SAUCE
Sweet   •   Mild   •   Hot

7.95

8.95
7.95

20.9512.95

21.9513.95
20.9512.95
20.95 38.9512.957.95
20.95 38.9512.957.95
20.95 38.9512.957.95
20.95 38.9512.957.95

38.95

39.95
38.95

DALE'S BAR-B-Q GLAZE
DALE'S BAR-B-Q BEANS
HOMEMADE COLE SLAW
COLLARD GREENS
GREEN BEANS
MACARONI & CHEESE

Pint Quart 1/2 Gallon Gallon

No Substitutions!

COPYRIGHT 2024 - DALE'S BBQ INC.


