

Every Bite a Delight "Since 1962"



Real Pit Bar-B-Q
Prepared Dale's Own Special Way
(772)461-0052

3362 SOUTH U.S. #1 - FORT PIERCE, FL 34982

OPEN 10:30 AM - 8:30 PM / MONDAY - FRIDAY

All Day. Every Day.

DALE'S DAILY SPECIALS

All served with fountain drink, tea or coffee

DALE'S SANDWICH SPECIALS

BBQ Sauces served on the side (no substitutions)

Served With
French Fries & Your Choice of Bar-B-Q Beans or Cole Slaw

	Small	Large	Super
SLICED BAR-B-Q PORK	9.95	11.45	12.95
SLICED BAR-B-Q BEEF	10.45	11.95	13.45
PULLED PORK	10.95	12.45	13.95
HAMBURGER 1/4 LB Add Cheese - 1.00		10.95	
FISH SANDWICH (Deep Fried)		10.95	
CHICKEN SANDWICH (Deep Fried) / Add Buffalo Sauce - 50¢		10.95	
MESQUITE CHICKEN (Charbroiled)		10.95	
SLICED SMOKED TURKEY		11.45	

PLATTER SPECIALS

Served With

A Slice of Garlic Bread or Cornbread
& Your Choice of Two Sides:

FRENCH FRIES, BAKED POTATO,
SWEET POTATO, FRIED OKRA, COLE SLAW,
BAR-B-Q BEANS, GREEN BEANS, APPLESAUCE,
MAC & CHEESE, OR COLLARD GREENS

6oz. HAMBURGER PATTY (Served on a Bun) Add Cheese - 1.00 / Add Bacon - 1.50		11.75	
MESQUITE CHICKEN PATTY (Grilled)	11.75	13.25	
	Small	Large	

MEAT SALAD SPECIALS

Served With

A Slice of Garlic Bread

SLICED BAR-B-Q BEEF OR PORK	13.95
CHICKEN (Grilled or Fried)	13.95
SLICED SMOKED TURKEY	14.95

SANDWICHES ONLY

Served With

Potato Chips (Chips on Take Out By Request Only)

*BBQ Sauces served on the side

	Small	Large	Super
SLICED BAR-B-Q PORK	6.95	7.95	8.95
SLICED BAR-B-Q BEEF	7.45	8.45	9.45
PULLED PORK	7.95	8.95	9.95
HAMBURGER 1/4 LB Add Cheese - 1.00 / Add Bacon - 1.50		4oz. 7.95	6oz. 9.75
FISH SANDWICH (Deep Fried)		8.95	
CHICKEN SANDWICH (Deep Fried) / Buffalo Sauce - 50¢		8.95	
MESQUITE CHICKEN (Charbroiled)		8.95	
SLICED SMOKED TURKEY		9.45	
HOT DOG		3.25	

MEAT ONLY

SPARE RIBS	(1lb.) 19.95	(1/2lb.) 12.95
SLICED BAR-B-Q PORK	(1lb.) 17.95	(1/2lb.) 11.25
SLICED BAR-B-Q BEEF	(1lb.) 18.95	(1/2lb.) 12.25
PULLED PORK	(1lb.) 19.45	(1/2lb.) 12.95
SLICED SMOKED TURKEY	(1lb.) 19.45	(1/2lb.) 12.45
BABY RACK RIBS	(1 Rack) 17.45	(1/2 Rack) 13.45
1/2 BAR-B-Q CHICKEN		9.45
6-PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS		13.95

TENDERS BASKET

Served With

Fries and a choice of dressing

CHICKEN TENDERS Add Buffalo Sauce - 50¢	11.25 3-Piece	13.95 5-Piece
--	------------------	------------------

Dinner Made Right

DALE'S PLATTERS

//// All served with a slice of garlic bread or cornbread, and your choice of three sides: ////

**FRENCH FRIES, BAKED POTATO, SWEET POTATO, FRIED OKRA,
COLE SLAW, BAR-B-Q BEANS, GREEN BEANS,
APPLESAUCE, MAC & CHEESE, COLLARD GREENS**

BAR-B-Q

	Small	Medium	Large
SPARE RIBS (5 oz.)	14.45	19.45	21.45
BABY BACK RIBS (½ Rack)	16.45	20.45	25.45
SLICED BAR-B-Q PORK (3 oz.)	14.45	17.45	19.45
SLICED BAR-B-Q BEEF (3 oz.)	15.45	18.45	20.45
PULLED PORK (3 oz.)	15.95	18.95	20.95
SLICED SMOKED TURKEY (3 oz.)	15.95	18.95	20.95
BAR-B-Q CHICKEN (¼)	13.45	16.45	20.95
VEGGIE PLATTER (3 Sides)	10.45	13.45	

COMBOS

	Small	Medium	Large
SLICED BEEF, PORK & SPARE RIBS	14.45	17.45	19.45
CHICKEN & SPARE RIBS	14.45		19.45
BABY BACK & CHICKEN (¼ Chicken, ½ Rack)			19.45

STEAKS

USDA CHOICE PORTERHOUSE 16oz.	30.95
USDA CHOICE T-BONE 16oz.	29.95
USDA CHOICE NY STRIP 12oz.	27.95
USDA CHOICE RIBEYE 12oz.	27.75
CHAR. HAMBURGER STEAK 10oz.	16.95

SEAFOOD

FRIED FISH DINNER (2 Piece)	13.95
JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP (6 Piece)	14.45
CATFISH DINNER (2 Piece)	14.45

SIDE ORDERS

ONION CHIPS (Add Ranch - 50¢)	5.45
JALAPEÑO POPPERS (Add Ranch - 50¢)	5.45
CORN NUGGETS	5.45
PICKLE SPEARS (Add Honey Mustard - 50¢)	5.45
FRENCH FRIES	3.45
BAKED POTATO (Add Cheese - 1.00 / Add Bacon - 1.50)	3.45
SWEET POTATO	3.45

CORN	3.45
TOSSED SALAD (Add Bleu Cheese - 50¢)	5.75
GARLIC BREAD (3 Pieces)	3.45
CORN BREAD (3 Pieces)	3.45
DALE'S OWN BAR-B-Q BEANS	4.25
HOMEMADE COLE SLAW	4.25
GREEN BEANS	4.25
FRIED OKRA	4.25
COLLARD GREENS	4.25
MAC & CHEESE	4.25
APPLESAUCE	3.45

KIDS ONLY

12 or under

Served With

**All Served with Kids Drink & One Side
FRENCH FRIES, COLE SLAW,
BAR-B-Q BEANS, GREEN BEANS,
APPLESAUCE, MAC & CHEESE,
COLLARD GREENS, OR FRIED OKRA**

GRILLED CHEESE	3.99
HOT DOG	4.99
2-PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS	6.25
2-PIECE SHRIMP	6.25
MAC & CHEESE	4.25

BEVERAGES

Medium Large Kids
2.75 3.00 1.75

COKE, DIET COKE, CHERRY COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE, FANTA ORANGE, BARQ'S ROOTBEER, MR. PIBB, HI-C FRUIT PUNCH, HI-C LEMONADE, HI-C PINK LEMONADE, MOUNTAIN BLAST POWERADE, SWEET OR UNSWEET TEA, ARNOLD PALMER W/ SWEET OR UNSWEET TEA		
MONSTER 2.75	BODY ARMOR 3.50	SMART WATER 2.00
HOT TEA 2.95	HOT CHOCOLATE 2.95	COFFEE 2.95

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness - especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Your Party Just Got Better

FAMILY VALUE PACKAGES

////// All Family Value Packages are for take out ONLY and come with //////////////
 BBQ sauce, garlic bread & your choice of two sides:
**FRENCH FRIES, COLE SLAW, BAR-B-Q BEANS, GREEN BEANS,
 APPLESAUCE, MAC & CHEESE, COLLARD GREENS**

No Substitutions!

— Any Ala-Carte Items From Inside Our Menu May Be Ordered To Add To Your Family Value Pack —
 — Exchange Spare Ribs for Baby Back Ribs on any Family Pack for \$5.95 More per Person —
 — All Chicken Packages are Dark —

BAR-B-Q for 4

Served With

2 Orders of Garlic Bread & Your Choice of 2 Sides (1½ Pints Each)

BAR-B-Q BEEF & PORK	37.95
BAR-B-Q PULLED PORK	39.95
BAR-B-Q RIBS & CHICKEN	42.95
BAR-B-Q SPARE RIBS ONLY	43.95
CHICKEN ONLY	32.95
BAR-B-Q BEEF, PORK, SPARE RIBS & CHICKEN	40.95

BAR-B-Q for 8

Served With

4 Orders of Garlic Bread & Your Choice of 2 Sides (1 Quart Each)

BAR-B-Q BEEF & PORK	58.95
BAR-B-Q PULLED PORK	60.95
BAR-B-Q RIBS & CHICKEN	73.95
BAR-B-Q SPARE RIBS ONLY	74.95
CHICKEN ONLY	54.95
BAR-B-Q BEEF, PORK, SPARE RIBS & CHICKEN	65.95

BAR-B-Q for 6

Served With

3 Orders of Garlic Bread & Your Choice of 2 Sides (1½ Pints Each)

BAR-B-Q BEEF & PORK	47.95
BAR-B-Q PULLED PORK	49.95
BAR-B-Q RIBS & CHICKEN	59.95
BAR-B-Q SPARE RIBS ONLY	60.95
CHICKEN ONLY	45.95
BAR-B-Q BEEF, PORK, SPARE RIBS & CHICKEN	53.95

BAR-B-Q for 10

Served With

5 Orders of Garlic Bread & Your Choice of 2 Sides (1 Quart & ½ Pint Each)

BAR-B-Q BEEF & PORK	69.95
BAR-B-Q PULLED PORK	71.95
BAR-B-Q RIBS & CHICKEN	87.95
BAR-B-Q SPARE RIBS ONLY	88.95
CHICKEN ONLY	64.95
BAR-B-Q BEEF, PORK, SPARE RIBS & CHICKEN	78.95

Dale's Homemade

COLE SLAW, BBQ SAUCES SAUCES & SIDES

	Pint	Quart	½Gallon	Gallon
DALE'S BAR-B-Q SAUCE <i>Sweet • Mild • Hot</i>	7.95	12.95	20.95	38.95
DALE'S BAR-B-Q GLAZE	8.95	13.95	21.95	39.95
DALE'S BAR-B-Q BEANS	7.95	12.95	20.95	38.95
HOMEMADE COLE SLAW	7.95	12.95	20.95	38.95
COLLARD GREENS	7.95	12.95	20.95	38.95
GREEN BEANS	7.95	12.95	20.95	38.95
MACARONI & CHEESE	7.95	12.95	20.95	38.95